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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Hardin County Water District No. 2

Name of Issuing Corporation

For Entire area served

Original

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

12

SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 10

Original SHEET NO. 6
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
Residential Service 5/8" X 3/4" First 2,000 Gallons - Minimum $16.80
Per 1,000 Gallons over 2,000 Gallons 4.25
1 Inch Connection First 5,000 Gallons - Minimum 29.55
Per 1,000 Gallons over 5,000 Gallons 4,25
1 1/2"Inch Connection First 10,000 Gallons — Minimum 50.80
Per 1,000 Gallons over 10,000 Gallons 4,25
2 'Inch Connection First 20,000 Gallons -~ Minimum 93.30
Per 1,000 Gallons over 20,000 Gallons 4.25
3 Inch Connection First 30,000 Gallons - Minimum 135.80
Per 1,000 Gallons over 30,000 Gallons 4.25
4 Inch Connection First 50,000 Gallons - Minimum 220.80
Per 1,000 Gallons over 50,000 Gallons 4.25
6 Inch Connection First 100,000 Gallons - Minimum 433.30
Per 1,000 Gallons over 100,000 Gallons 4 525
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIV
AUG 23 1993
PURSUANT TO 807 AR 5011,

SECTION 9{1)

BY: __7‘%2'@’
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS!

N MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE

September 21,

1993

.ISSUED BY Delbert Parrett ,ﬁW M

Name of Officer

DATE EFFECTIVE August 23, 1993

TITLE

Manager

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comm1551on of Kentuck

in Case No. 93-267

dated

August 23,

1993
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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Hardin Coufity Water District No. .2.

For Entire drea served

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 13

. ' : Original  SHEET NO. il

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 12

Name of Issuing Corporation

Original SHEET NO. !

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
Turn-on Charge $25.00
Field Collection Chargg 25.00
Reéonnect Charge 25.00
Meter Resetting Charge 25.00
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
FEB "1 1994
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01f1 .
SECTION 9 (n
B e ote Ler |
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE January 13, 1994 DATE EFFECTIVE February 1, 1994

ISSUED BY Delbert Parrett )A)MJ;MTLE Manager

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Comm1551on of Kentucky

in Case No. 935270

dated January 13, 1994 .
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